Name of Work  Supply, Installation & Maintenance of 96 Nos. CCTV 
Camera (32 nos. of Outdoor Camera and 64 nos. of 
Indoor Camera) to be installed at 08 Police Stations of 
Kolkata Police under State Action Plan of the Scheme 

“ASUMP” . 

Quantity  96 Nos. CCTV Camera 

Estimated Cost  Rs. 1,49,54,000/‐ (Rupees one crore forty nine lakhs fifty 
four thousand) only including GST  

Earnest Money Deposit  Rs.3,00,000/‐ (Rupees three lakhs) only through online 
submission. No alternative will be accepted. 

Type of Bid  Two‐bid systems (Technical & Financial Bid). 

Date of Uploading of NIT Documents Online